K2
A
FEATURES	 ....................................................................................................................................  B - C
K2 IN-LINE SLIDING DOOR AND FIXED PANEL................................................... ..... D - E
K2P 2 SIDED SLIDING DOOR AND FIXED PANEL WITH RETURN PANEL.......................... F - G
	 	 (CLOSES AGAINST RETURN PANEL)
K2W 2 SIDED SLIDING DOOR AND FIXED PANEL WITH RETURN PANEL......................... H - I
	 	 (CLOSES AGAINST WALL)

     K269-11-40 _
$2,123
$2,230
Brushed Stainless
Polished Stainless
CLEAR
CLEAR
   BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABF3248-18	 $765	 White	 48" x 32" x 3"	 (17)
	 ABF3448-18	 $744	 White	 48" x 34" x 3"	 (9)
	 ABF3448-13	 $785	 Biscuit	 48" x 34" x 3"	 (9)
	 ABF3648-18	 $788	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
	 ABF3648-13	 $829	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
	 ABE3648-18	 $1,159	 White	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (25)
	 ADF3648-18	 $948	 White	 48" x 36" x 2"	 (11)
	 ABF4836-18-3	 $788	 White	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (36)
	 ABF4836-13-3	 $829	 Biscuit	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (36)
	    BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3060-18	 $828	 White	 60” x 30” x 3”	 (12)
ABE3260-18	 $1,185	 White	 60” x 32” x 3”	 (24)
ABF3260-18	 $876	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABF3260-13	 $920	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABF6032-18-L3	 $876	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (38)
ABF6032-13-L3	 $920	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (38)
ABF6032-18-R3	 $876	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (39)
ABF6032-13-R3	 $920	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (39)
ABF3460-18	 $907	 White	 60" x 34" x 3"	 (18)
ABF3460-13	 $951	 Biscuit	 60" x 34" x 3"	 (18)
ABE3660-18	 $1,206	 White	 60” x 36” x 3”	 (26)
ADF3660-18	 $987	 White	 60" x 36" x 2"	 (20)
ABF3660-18	 $937	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF3660-13	 $985	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF6036-18-3	 $937	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (37)
ABF6036-13-3	 $985	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (37)
ABF4260-18	 $985	 White	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4260-13	 $1,033	 Biscuit	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4860-18	 $1,091	 White	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
ABF4860-13	 $1,146	 Biscuit	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
  BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3672-18	 $1,036	 White	 72" x 36" x 3"	 (21)
ABF3672-13	 $1,013	 Biscuit	 72" x 36" x 3"	 (21)
ABF

L                  R
Insert Code "L or R".
glass surface protection
INCLUDED
at no charge
	 	   BASE 	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3672-18	 $1,036	 White	 72" x 36" x 3"	 (21)
ABF3672-13	 $1,089	 Biscuit	 72" x 36" x 3"	 (21)
For door specifications please go to www.designashower.com/spec/UO2
	 	   BASE 	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3248-18	 $765	 White	 48" x 32" x 3"	 (17)
ABF3648-18	 $788	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
ABF3648-13	 $829	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
ABE3648-18	 $1,159	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (25)
ADF3648-18	 $948	 White	 48" x 36" x 2"	 (11)
ABF4836-18-L2	 $788	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (54)
ABF4836-13-L2	 $829	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (54)
ABF4836-18-R2	 $788	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (55)
ABF4836-13-R2	 $829	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (55)
	 	   BASE 	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3260-18	 $876	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
	ABF3260-13	 $920	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABE3260-18	 $1,185	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (24)
ABF3660-18	 $937	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
	ABF3660-13	 $985	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABE3660-18	 $1,206	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (26)
ADF3660-18	 $987	 White	 60" x 36" x 2"	 (20)
ABF6036-18-L2	 $937	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (56)
	ABF6036-13-L2	 $985	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (56)
ABF6036-18-R2	 $937	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (57)
	ABF6036-13-R2	 $985	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (57)
ABF4260-18	 $985	 White	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4260-13	 $1,033	 Biscuit	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
	ABF4860-18	 $1,091	 White	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
ABF4860-13	 $1,146	 Biscuit	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)